215gsm Woven
Lenzing Blend
Arc Armour
fabric
Inherently Flame
Retardant,
Antistatic
and Arc Flash

NEW CADWELD
CONTROL UNIT
PAGE 4
ARC RATED WORK
GLOVES
PAGE 8
Cat No. Size
(mm) Material Length A
(mm)
Width B
(mm)
Hole C
Ø
Pack
Size
TNHS16 16
ZINC
COATED
47 19 M5 100
TNHS20 20 51 19 M5 100
TNHS25 25 62 26 M5 100
TNHS32 32 70 26 M6 100
TNHS40 40 82 32 M6 50
TNHS50 50 94 39 M6 50
TNHS16SS 16
304
STAINLESS
47 19 M5 100
TNHS20SS 20 51 19 M5 100
TNHS25SS 25 62 26 M5 100
TNHS32SS 32 70 26 M6 100
TNHS40SS 40 82 32 M6 50
TNHS50SS 50 94 39 M6 50
INDEPENDENTLY TESTED METALWARE
TRANSNET MONTHLY GIVEAWAY SUPPORTING
KIWI BUSINESSES
Have we got a sweet treat for you! Mary Gray

full
saddle
transnet binbox
free with every $50+gst of
saddles this
month*
Cat No. Size
(mm) Material Length A
(mm)
Width B
(mm)
Hole
C Ø
Pack
Size
TNFS10 10
ZINC
COATED
40 13 M5 100
TNFS12 12 40 13 M5 100
TNFS16 16 50 15 M5 100
TNFS20 20 52 15 M5 100
TNFS25 25 63 19 M5 100
TNFS32 32 85 25 M5 100
TNFS40 40 97 25 M5 50
TNFS16SS 16
304
STAINLESS
50 15 M5 100
TNFS20SS 20 52 15 M5 100
TNFS25SS 25 63 19 M5 100
TNFS32SS 32 85 25 M5 100
TNFS40SS 40 97 25 M5 50
TNFS50SS 50 121 32 M6 50
TSM16MM 16
316
STAINLESS
50 15 M5 100
TSM20MM 20 52 15 M5 100
TSM25MM 25 63 19 M5 100
TSM32MM 32 85 25 M5 100
C
A
B
FEATURES